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Plusoptic 1.25G, BiDi SFP, TX-1490nm / RX-1310nm, 10KM
Transceiver, LC Connector for SMF fibre with DDMI | PlusOptic

BISFP-D-10-PLU

Product Images

Description

Plusoptic 1.25G, BiDi SFP, TX-1490nm / RX-1310nm, 10KM
Transceiver, LC Connector for SMF fibre with DDMI |
PlusOptic BISFP-D-10-PLU

SPECIFICATIONS
Device Type: SFP

https://dataworld.com.au/product/plusoptic-1-25g-bidi-sfp-tx-1490nm-rx-1310nm-10km-transceive-lc-connector-for-smf-fibre-with-ddmi-plusoptic-bisfp-d-10-plu/
https://dataworld.com.au/product/plusoptic-1-25g-bidi-sfp-tx-1490nm-rx-1310nm-10km-transceive-lc-connector-for-smf-fibre-with-ddmi-plusoptic-bisfp-d-10-plu/


2 https://dataworld.com.au/product/plusoptic-1-25g-bidi-sfp-tx-1490nm-rx-1310nm-10km-transceive-lc-connector-for-smf-fibre-with-ddmi-plusoptic-bi
sfp-d-10-plu/

5/10/24

Termination Mode: SMF
Max Distance: 10km
Wave Length: TX.1490nm / RX.1310nm
Max Data Rate: 1.25Gbps
Terminations: LC

 

WARRANTY
3-years limited warranty
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